Datasheet GS1350 Series
Zyxel introduces the GS1350 Series smart managed switches boasting
specialized hardware and software features dedicated to surveillance
deployments and applications. With a brand-new titanium grey exterior
purpose-built for the surveillance sector, the Series includes four models with
large power budgets of up to 375 W. In addition, the GS1350-6HP supports two
802.3bt PoE ports offering a maximum of 60 W per port to fulfill high power
consumption PDs such as speed dome or PTZ IP cameras.

•	VLAN Trunking*
•	LACP algorithm of source/destination IP
Security
•	Layer 2 MAC filtering
•	Static MAC forwarding
Datasheet GS1350 Series
For more product information, visit us on the web at www.zyxel.com
Copyright © 2024 Zyxel and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
All specifications are subject to change without notice. 03/05/24
Accessories
Transceivers (Optional)
Model Speed Connector Wavelength Max. Distance DDMI
SFP-1000T Gigabit RJ-45 - 0.1 km (109 yd) -
SFP-SX-D Gigabit LC 850 nm 0.55 km (601 yd) Yes
SFP-SX-E Gigabit LC 850 nm 0.55 km (601 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-E Gigabit LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LHX1310-40-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm 40 km (43744 yd) Yes
SFP-ZX-80-D Gigabit LC 1550 nm 80 km (87488 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1310-10-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm (Tx)
1490 nm (Rx)
10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1310-E Gigabit LC 1310 nm (Tx)
1550 nm (Rx)
20 km (21872 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1490-10-D Gigabit LC 1490 nm (Tx)
1310 nm (Rx)
10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1550-E Gigabit LC/SC 1550 nm (Tx)
1310 nm (Rx)
20 km (21872 yd) Yes
•	Full managed CLI through Telnet/SSHv2
•	Management through Web, SNMP